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Namn
Anette Bergman
Jenny Norman

Helene Séderlund

Adress
Asarna
Jarvso

Asarna

Anette Lennartsson Herro

Anna-Helena Savstroi Alvros

Linda Jonasson
Maja Bohlin
Emma Hennebo
Johanna Grip
Lotta Larsson
Ulrika Hansback
Fredrika Mattsson
Sussanne lvansson
Pernilla Nystrom
Britt Johansson
Rebecka Hansson
Cecilia Dahl
Jessica Dolk
Annika Trygg

Elin Edstrom

Ylva Ajanki

Eva Bjurstrom
Ninni Hedblom
Anna Martinsson
Helena Séderqvist

Melinda Vinninge

Alvros
Alvros
Asarna
Ytterhogdal
Ranningsvallen
Lillhardal
Hede
Malung
Lofsdalen
Orsa
Lillhardal
Glote
Norrbo
Alvros
Vemdalen
Lillhardal
Duvberg
Farila

Glote
Soderhamn

Myrviken

=
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Hede Cup Alvros
136 25 141
113 24 129

119
123
120
127
96
141

111 23

97 22

70 21

111
116

100

Cup

=

23
>Z<
20
22
15
25

18
18

16

Y-hogdal

156
147
151
131
122
129
126

158

117

116

Cup

==

23
21
18
20
19

25

17

16

L-dal Cup Glote
121 25 99
96 3¢ 100
118 24 91
81
73
115 23
105 22
76
94 20
54
92 19
85 18
49 17
48 16

24
25
23
22
20

21

19

Cup Totalt

98
72
70
64

58

42

34
25
25
23

23

22
22
21
21
20

19
19
18
18
18
17

17
16
16

16

Antal tavli
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Namn Adress
Elias Alm Bollnas
Alexander Trygg Alvros
Jon Busk Lillhardal
Oskar Jonasson Lillhardal

Mattias Tullnérs-Hall Alvros

Namn Adress
Hanna Jonsson Asarna
Ellen Westerstrém  Herro
Albin Fundin Sveg
Rebecka Lepik Thom: Herro
Emma Gunnarsson  Asarna
Emilia Groth Herrd
Felix Halvarsson Hede

Henny Malmgren Lar: Ytterhogdal
Emilia Groth Sveg

Alvin Fredriksson Overturingen

Irma Fundin Sveg
Niklas Andersson Mora
Wera Eckerbom Herro

Klass

Klass
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS
UMS

Hede

Hede

137

139

107

Cup

Cup

24

25

23

Alvros
137
119

114

Alvros
147
146
140
142

147

140

Cup VYtterhogdal Cup Lillhdrda Cup

25
24
96 24
79 23
22

Cup VYtterhogdal Cup Lillhdrda Cup

25 160 25 141 25
> 126 24
21 108 23
22 152 24
24
143 23
143 22
20

Glote

Glote

11
90

112

110
109

Cup Totalt

25
24
24

23

22

Cup Totalt

115 ><
4 24

20

23

22
21

75
72
64
46
25
24
23

23
23
22
22
21

20

Antal tavli
1

1
1
1
1

Antal tavli
4
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Namn
Elin Jonsson

Markel Fundin

Adress
Asarna

Sveg

Gisela Lepik Thomasc Herr6

Namn

Tryggve Johansson
Mats Bergman
Rune Aslund
Jan-Anders Persson
Rolf Hansson

Lars Bergstrom
Ove Busk

Kewe Johansson
Peter Hager
Roland Svensson
Tore Bohlin

Urban Svensson
Bjorn Langstrom
Mats Herrdin
Stefan Jonasson
Anders Jonasson
Ernst Halvarsson

Ingemar Stenberg

Adress
Haggenas
Asarna
Asarna
Sveg
Lillhardal
Randalen
Lillhardal
Orsa
Alvros
Idre
Alvros
Alvros
Glote
Lillhardal
Ytterhogdal
Alvros
Hede
Glote

Klass
uus
uus
uus

Klass

K K K K K K K <K<K <K<K K KKK KK KL

Hede

Hede

137
126

119

86

Cup

Cup

25
24

23

22

Alvros

136
106
116

Alvros

143
126
140
113
126
135
119

132

123

101
82

138

131

Cup Ytterhogdal

25
24
23

Cup Ytterhogdal

25

>

24
=
17
22
15

21
16

12
10

23

20

154
121

160
129
149
131
118
153

96
82

155

Cup Lillhdrda
25 122
24 110

101
Cup Lillhdrda
25 126

>29< 120

22 106
21 111
19 112
23

86

116

118

122
18
16

123
24

Cup
25
24
25

Cup

>

22

X

20
21
23

24

Glote Cup Totalt

111
83

Glote Cup Totalt

0t D>

88 23
88 22
86 21
86 20
107 25

75
69
68

60

55
45
ﬂ
43
42

39

30
26
25
24
24

23

22

20

Antal tavli
4
4
1

Antal tavli
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Harje Stenberg Glote
Ake Frisén Alvros
Lennart Jonasson Glote
Jan Ostlund Duvberg

Bengt Goran Hogdahl Duvberg

Christer Hansson Lillhardal
Torgny Soderstrém  Alvros
John Stenberg Glote
Anders Busk Lillhardal
Bubbas Jansson Glote
Tarmo Nykanen Glote
Dick Soderstrom Lillhardal
Roland Ervall Borlange

Kenneth Olofsson  Sveg

Bengt Ake Hammarbe Lillhardal

< < K K K K K K K KK K KK K <K KL<

129

110

19

13

85

17

63

110

110

106

104

17

16

14

13

82

81

56

80

74

71
65

62

19

18

11

17

16

15
14

13

19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
13

R R R R R R R R R RRNRRR



33
35
36
37
38
39
40
34

Lennart Stenberg Glote
Urban Jonasson Lillhardal
Sven lvan Nilsson Alvros
Torbjorn Gabrielsson Haggsjo
Bjarne Eggen Lillhardal
Olov Hugo Johansson Herrd
Soren Tillberg Lillhardal

Sven-Ake Jonasson  Lillhardal

<

< < < < < < <

102
93 11

100

94
50 9

84

86

62 12 12

12 12
11

11 11
10 10
9

8 8
1
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Namn Adress Klass Hede Cup Alvros Cup VYtterhogdal Cup Lillhirda Cup Glste Cup Totalt Antal tévli
Andreas Eriksson  Jarvso o] 132 >< 142 25 147 126 24 101 22 71 5
Andreas Martinsson Glote 0 136 24 140 24 154 102 23 71 4
Magnus Berglund Asarna 0 134 23 133 >< 158 23 123 >9< 105 24 70 5
Birger Martinsson  Gléte o] 133 22 139 22 150 >< 106 25 69 4
Patrik Grip Ytterhogdal 0 139 23 155 22 123 19 64 3
Dennis Jemt Orsa 0] 131 19 133 16 125 23 58 3
John Westerstrém  Herrd o] 111 14 136 18 153 18 117 16 100 21 57 5
Kurt Berglund Asarna o] 122 16 137 20 155 21 57 3
Jon Jonsson Asarna o] 126 12 143 12 116 25 90 18 55 4
Goran Berglund Asarna 0] 136 25 159 24 49 2
Tobias Hansson Sveg o] 115 15 123 9 143 11 94 4 91 19 45 5
Erik Rombo Orsa o] 129 17 117 17 34 2
Bjorn Wangerud Haggenas 0 160 25 25 1
Henrik Persson Malung 0] 132 25 25 1
Jan Larsson Ranningsvallen o] 110 12 128 13 25 2
Per Savelind Ritan 0 120 7 150 16 23 2
Jonny Eriksson Malung 0 125 22 22 1
Robin Larsson Lillfjaten 0] 98 11 124 11 22 2
Anders Dahlgren Undersvik o] 137 21 21 1
Jonas Karlsson Alvdalen o] 124 21 21 1
Jonas Stenberg Glote 0 97 20 20 1
Torgny Gunnarsson Hede 0 131 20 20 1
Jens Léfstedt Ringsta 0 154 19 19 1
Jerker Granlund Orsa o] 137 19 19 1



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
ﬁ
46
a7
48
49
50

Geert Van Loo
J-O Edstrom
Matti Ohlsén
Anton Jonsson
Fredrik Thor
Jérgen Svensson
Bjorn Groth

Nils Olov Busk
Per Krojs

Affe Olofsson
Nils Emil Andersson
Svante Persson
Henry Jonsson
Fredrik Hansson
Jan Olof Edstrém
Lars Bergstrom
Kent Ove Dahl
Mattias Ljungberg
Daniel Thalin

Lars Busk

Niklas Widenberg
Anders Hager
Thomas Schén
Johan Eggen
Magnus Larsson

Lars Olov Bylund

Alvros
Vemdalen
Hede
Glote
Overturingen
Krokom
Sveg
Lillhardal
Alvros
Glote
Lillhardal
Alvros
Glote
Lillhardal
Vemdalen
Randalen
Glote
Lillhardal
Glote
Lillhardal
Sveg
Alvros
Herrd
Lillhardal
Ytterhogdal
Lillhardal

(o BN e S e I ele e oo e No o oo e lNe e o e e o e oo e lNe

120 8 141 10
130 18
151 17
131 15
130 14
147 13
111 13
114 5 118 6
124 10
132 9

118

115

115

112

107

106

105

104

104

18

15

14

13

12

11

10

88

84

81

74

73

46

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
1

o
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Bosse Grindborg

UIf Karlsson

Magnus Jonsson

Viktor Soderstrom

Bo Hedin
Lars Svedberg

Lukas Johansson

Per Elias Edstrom

Sven Eriksson

As
Lillhardal
Ljusdal
Alvros
Lillhardal
Vemdalen
Herrd
Vemdalen
Lillhardal

Alexander Vinninge Myrviken

Gustav Larsson

Ranningsvallen

Gjermund Kristensen Hamra

Gustav Ostberg
Mikael Hansson

Jan Karlsson

Markus Bjoérklund

Ratan

Lillhardal
Lillhardal
Lillhardal
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109

118

107

90

132

131
95

110
108

89

103

100

99

94

92
83
66
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